

							BID TAB											
							DigDug Construction		Myers Concrete Construction		Sadie Burche		Lone Star Sitework, LLC		Jerdon Enterprise, LP		ASD Consultants, Inc.	
	TxDOT SPEC	HAYS COUNTY SPEC	COA Spec	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT BID
BASE BID CONCRETE PAVEMENT & DUMPSTER SLAB	ITEM 105			RMV (10-14") TRT/UNTRT BASE & ASPH PAV	SY	311	\$ 31.50	\$ 9,796.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 9,330.00	\$ 39.79	\$ 12,374.69	\$ 30.40	\$ 9,454.40	\$ 48.00	\$ 14,928.00	\$ 59.87	\$ 18,619.57
		1.04		EXCAVATION	CY	16	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 1,376.00	\$ 342.66	\$ 5,482.56	\$ 76.50	\$ 1,224.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 176.00	\$ 928.13	\$ 14,850.08
		1.04		SUBGRADE PREPARATION	SY	44	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 124.60	\$ 5,482.40	\$ 27.50	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 206.81	\$ 9,099.64
		1.03		EMBANKMENT (ON-SITE FILL)	CY	16	\$ 60.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 2,864.00	\$ 77.71	\$ 1,243.36	\$ 110.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 4,000.00
	ITEM 164			HYDRO MULCH SEED (NATIVE TRAIL MIX)	SY	459	\$ 16.35	\$ 7,504.65	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,754.00	\$ 10.78	\$ 4,948.02	\$ 1.70	\$ 780.30	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,672.00	\$ 6.97	\$ 3,199.23
	ITEM 247			CONC PAVEMENT BASE: FLEX BASE (CMP IN PLC)(TY A GR 1-2)(FINAL POS)	CY	38	\$ 180.00	\$ 6,840.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 5,852.00	\$ 574.36	\$ 21,825.68	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 15,960.00	\$ 534.86	\$ 20,324.68
	ITEM 247			SLAB SELECT FILL: FLEX BASE (CMP IN PLC)(TY A OR C, GR 1-2 OR 3, MAX PI 20)	CY	6	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 924.00	\$ 1,064.28	\$ 6,385.68	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 2,316.66	\$ 13,899.96
	ITEM 360			CONC PVMT (CONT REINF - CRCP) (7") (4,000 PSI)	SY	321	\$ 121.50	\$ 39,001.50	\$ 136.00	\$ 43,656.00	\$ 145.37	\$ 46,663.77	\$ 190.00	\$ 60,990.00	\$ 239.00	\$ 76,719.00	\$ 98.60	\$ 31,650.60
	ITEM 420			CONCRETE DUMPSTER SLAB (4,000 PSI)	CY	10	\$ 800.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 1,712.54	\$ 17,125.40	\$ 825.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
	PLAN DETAIL			BOLLARD	EA	4	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 964.00	\$ 3,856.00	\$ 1,700.85	\$ 6,803.40	\$ 900.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 1,725.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,000.00
	ITEM 500			MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,958.00	\$ 3,958.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 23,200.00	\$ 89,530.00	\$ 89,530.00
	ITEM 502			BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,458.00	\$ 4,916.00	\$ 1,211.55	\$ 2,423.10	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 4,830.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
	ITEM 506			TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	192	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,344.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,496.00	\$ 21.36	\$ 4,101.12	\$ 4.20	\$ 806.40	\$ 3.50	\$ 672.00	\$ 16.67	\$ 3,200.64
	ITEM 506			TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	192	\$ 2.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 2.64	\$ 506.88	\$ 2.10	\$ 403.20	\$ 1.25	\$ 240.00	\$ 10.42	\$ 2,000.64
	ITEM 508			CONSTRUCTING DETOURS	SY	239	\$ 56.80	\$ 13,575.20	\$ 30.00	\$ 7,170.00	\$ 24.25	\$ 5,795.75	\$ 24.00	\$ 5,736.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 3,107.00	\$ 50.21	\$ 12,000.19
	ITEM 666			REFL PAV MRK TY II (W) 4"(SLD)	LF	173	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,557.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,557.00	\$ 19.04	\$ 3,293.92	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,038.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,730.00	\$ 17.35	\$ 3,001.55
TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT							\$110,822.85		\$101,679.00		\$156,455.73		\$ 111,492.30		\$168,896.00		\$241,376.78	
ADD ALT 1 DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE	PLAN DETAIL			DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE SCREEN WALL	LF	38	\$ 245.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 313.00	\$ 11,894.00	\$ 433.20	\$ 16,461.60	\$ 540.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 8,170.00	\$ 309.47	\$ 11,759.86
	PLAN DETAIL			DUMPSTER ENCLOSURE GATE	LS	1	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 10,530.00	\$ 8,043.00	\$ 8,043.00	\$ 11,377.89	\$ 11,377.89	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00
	ITEM 500			MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 580.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
	ITEM 502			BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	0.25	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 6,435.00	\$ 1,608.75	\$ 2,354.28	\$ 588.57	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 450.00
	TOTAL ADD ALT 1 BID AMOUNT							\$21,340.00		\$21,547.75		\$33,428.06		\$27,330.00		\$22,505.00		\$20,409.86
ADD ALT 2 POOL DECK EXPANSION		1.04		EXCAVATION	CY	15	\$ 195.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 1,335.00	\$ 365.50	\$ 5,482.50	\$ 76.50	\$ 1,147.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 365.63	\$ 5,484.45
		1.03		EMBANKMENT (ON-SITE FILL)	CY	5	\$ 180.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 895.00	\$ 49.73	\$ 248.65	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 3,400.00
	ITEM 164			HYDRO MULCH SEED (NATIVE TRAIL MIX)	SY	60	\$ 16.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 10.78	\$ 646.80	\$ 13.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00
	ITEM 247			SLAB SELECT FILL: FLEX BASE (CMP IN PLC)(TY A OR C, GR 1-2 OR 3, MAX PI 20)	CY	3	\$ 225.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 462.00	\$ 2,550.96	\$ 7,652.88	\$ 230.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,950.00
	ITEM 420			CONCRETE POOL DECK SLAB (3,500 PSI)	CY	12	\$ 860.00	\$ 10,320.00	\$ 771.00	\$ 9,252.00	\$ 736.94	\$ 8,843.28	\$ 850.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 1,375.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 87.39	\$ 1,048.68
	ITEM 432			RIPRAP (STONE COMMON)(DRY)(12 IN)	CY	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 3,153.21	\$ 3,153.21	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00
	ITEM 500			MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,277.00	\$ 1,277.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
	ITEM 506			TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	68	\$ 7.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 884.00	\$ 21.54	\$ 1,464.72	\$ 11.50	\$ 782.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 238.00	\$ 41.17	\$ 2,799.56
	ITEM 506			TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	68	\$ 2.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 340.00	\$ 2.64	\$ 179.52	\$ 5.70	\$ 387.60	\$ 1.25	\$ 85.00	\$ 8.83	\$ 600.44
			510.2(5)	CRUSHED GRANITE (#7 AASHTO)	SY	17	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,785.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 2,584.00	\$ 289.61	\$ 4,923.37	\$ 170.00	\$ 2,890.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 58.83	\$ 1,000.11
			510-AR-4	PIPE, 4" DIA, PVC SCHED 40, (ALL DEPTHS), INCLUDING EXCAVATION &	LF	34	\$ 41.20	\$ 1,400.80	\$ 124.00	\$ 4,216.00	\$ 44.20	\$ 1,502.80	\$ 127.00	\$ 4,318.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 680.00	\$ 111.76	\$ 3,799.84
	PLAN DETAIL			REMOVE AND INSTALL EXISTING METAL FENCE & GATE	LS	1.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,194.00	\$ 5,194.00	\$ 10,310.17	\$ 10,310.17	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
TOTAL ADD ALT 2 BID AMOUNT							\$27,877.80		\$27,639.00		\$44,407.90		\$39,995.10		\$24,794.00		\$38,283.08	
ADD ALT 3 SPEED BUMPS	ITEM 500			MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,277.00	\$ 1,277.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 4,640.00	\$ 658.00	\$ 658.00
	PLAN DETAIL			SPEED BUMP	LF	72	\$ 90.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 85.91	\$ 6,185.52	\$ 96.00	\$ 6,912.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,640.00	\$ 43.06	\$ 3,100.00
	TOTAL ADD ALT 3 BID AMOUNT						\$6,830.00		\$9,557.00		\$6,185.52		\$9,412.00		\$13,280.00		\$3,758.00	
COMBINED TOTAL (BASE + ADD ALT 1 + ADD ALT 2 + ADD ALT 3) BID AMOUNT							\$166,870.65		\$160,422.75		\$240,477.21		\$ 188,229.40		\$229,475.00		\$303,827.72	



Required Proposal Items	DigDug Construction	Myers Concrete Construction	Sadie Burche	Lone Star Sitework, LLC	Jerdon Enterprise, LP	ASD Consultants, Inc.
Signed Proposal	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Proposal Bond	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Listed Unit Price for each Item Listed Total Amount of Cost Proposal	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Non-collusion Statement	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
3 References Included	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y
Addendums 01 & 02 Acknowledged?	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y